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ENTRANTES PARA COMPARTIR
Appetizers for sharing

NACHOS GRATINADOS CON GUACAMOLE
Nachos & guacamole

PATATAS & BATATAS FRITAS
Potatoes & sweet potatoes fries

FISH AND CHIPS
Fish and chips

PATATAS BRAVAS CON ALI OLI Y SALSA SRIRACHA

Spicy Potatoes with ali oli and sriracha sauce

ENSALADILLA DE BONITO
Tuna oliver salad

ENSALADAS
Salads

12,00 €

8,00 €

16,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

ENSALADA CESAR CON POLLO A LA BRASA
Caesar salad with grilled chicken

ENSALADA DE TOMATE, AGUACATE Y BURRATA
Tomato, avocado and burrata salad

ENSALADA VERDE

Green salad

PIZZAS ARTESANAS
Artisan Pizzas

12,00 €

12,00 €

9,00 €

PIZZA MARGARITA
Margherita pizza

PIZZA PROSCIUTTO
Prosciutto pizza

PIZZA DIAVOLA
Diavola pizza

PIZZA VEGETAL
Vegetable pizza

12,00 €

14,00 €

15,00 €

14,00 €

ESPECIALIDADES

Specialties

WRAP DE POLLO

ESPINACAS, QUESO FETA, POLLO ESPECIADO, CEBOLLA CARAMELIZADA, SALSA THE PALM
Chicken wrap: spinach, feta cheese, spiced chicken, caramelized onion and sauce

HAMBURGUESA ESPECIAL THE PALM
CARNE 100% TERNERA PREMIUM A LA BRASA, BACON, QUESO CHEDDAR, MOSTAZA DIJON
Special The Palm burger: grilled 100% premiu beef, bacon, cheddar cheese and dijon mustard

SANDWICH CLUB THE PALM
POLLO A LA BRASA, HUEVO, BACON, QUESO FUNDIDO Y SALSA THE PALM
The Palm club sandwich: grilled chicken, egg, bacon, melted cheese and The Palm sauce

CHURRASCO DE POLLO AL HORNO CON SALSA SATAY
Grilled chicken churrasco with satay sauce

BERENJENA PARMIGIANA
Eggplant Parmigiana

PASTA FRESCA CARBONARA
Fresh Pasta Carbonara

LASAGNE GUIELLE BOLOGNESE
Lasagne with Bolognese Sauce

POSTRES
Desserts

12,00 €

14,00 €

12,00 €

16,00 €

12,00 €

12,00 €

12,00 €

TARTA DE QUESO Y DULCE DE LECHE
Cheesecake with dulce de leche

BROWNIE DE CHOCOLATE CON HELADO DE FRAMBUESA
Chocolate brownie with raspberry ice cream

TARTA DE MANZANA CON HELADO DE VAINILLA
Apple pie with vanilla ice cream

5,50 €

5,50 €

5,50 €



